
UNIVE RSIT Y OF  C AL ICUT  
(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

 
TIME TABLE FOR THE BPE FIRST   AND SECOND YEAR 

REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY  EXAMINATION – OCTOBER 2013 
 
Time of Examination : 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 
Maximum Marks  : 75 each 
Centre of Examination : 1) Centre for Physical Education, C.U. Campus 
      2)  Christ College, Irinjalakkuda. 
 

 
Day and Date 

 
Subject 

 
FIRST YEAR 

 
Friday 4th October 2013 

 
Paper- I  English  

 
Monday 7th October 2013 

 
Paper- II  General Science 

 
Wednesday 9th October 2013 

 
Paper –III   Basic and Systemic anatomy  

 
Friday 11th October 2013 

 
Paper –IV  Sociology  

 
Friday 18th October 2013 

 
Paper – V  History of Physical Education  

 
SECOND YEAR 

 
 
Monday 21st October 2013 

 
Paper-VI  Kinesiology and Biomechanics  
 

 
Wednesday 23rd October 2013 

 
Paper – VII Education and Sports  Psychology 

 
Friday 25th October 2013 

 
Paper – VIII Health Education 

 
Monday 28th October 2013 

 
Paper - IX Teaching Methodology 

Wednesday 30th October 2013  
Paper – V  Physiology and Physiology Exercise  

 
 
 
                   Sd/-    
Calicut University.PO                 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
Dated: 26-09-2013 
 
  


